COD.

DOM

ANDA[ditta luogo m. assegnati

5550 AG.ZANARDI c/o off. ALIANI Fidenza 03/06/2024 [ 300 75

5616 PLASTOBLOK Parma 03/06/2024 M 360
REVISIONI Sede 03/06/2024 M

5597 AG. LA ROCCA c/o EURODIESEL Parma 04/06/2024 P 300

5596 AG. LA ROCCA c/o Off. CANU Trecasali 04/06/2024 [ 300

5606 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o off. ALIANI Fidenza 04/06/2024 P 300 75

5621 AG. AUTOPR c/o C.REV.Veic.Ind. Parma 05/06/2024 [ 300 75
COLLAUDI Sede 05/06/2024 M

5627 AG. AUTOPRATICA c/o off. EMILIA TR Parma 06/06/2024 [ 300

5611 CMC METANO Parma 06/06/2024 P 300
REVISIONI ING. Sede 06/06/2024 M

5629 SANI TRASPORTI SRL C/O Emilia Truck 06/06/2024 P 300

5590 TEP Parma 07/06/2024 M 360

5630 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.AR. Medesano 07/06/2024 P 300 75

5625 AG. AUTOPR c/o DIESEL SYSTEM Basilicanova 07/06/2024 [ 300

5606 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o off. ALIANI Fidenza 07/06/2024 P 300
REVISIONI Sede 07/06/2024 M

5600 FTM (BUSSETO) Busseto 08/06/2024 M 360

5628 AG. AUTOPRATICA c/o MORETTI Traversetolo 10/06/2024 [ 300

5556 EUROCAR Soragha 10/06/2024 P 240
REVISIONI Sede 10/06/2024 M

5632 COSTA EUGENIO Parma 10/06/2024 P 180

5621 AG. AUTOPR c/o C.REV .Veic.Ind. Parma 11/06/2024 P 300 75

5630 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.AR. Fontevivo 11/06/2024 P 300

5593 NUOVAMETALPLAST Sala Baganza 11/06/2024 P 240

5617 OFFICINE MELEGARI Noceto 11/06/2024 P 300

5627 AG. AUTOPRATICA c/o off. EMILIA TR Parma 12/06/2024 M 360

5606 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o off. ALIANI Fidenza 12/06/2024 P 300 75
COLLAUDI Sede 12/06/2024 M

5612 EUROGAS 2001 Parma 12/06/2024 P 240

5602 GALLI AUTOFFICINA Fidenza 13/06/2024 M 300

5630 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.AR. Medesano 13/06/2024 P 300 75

5611 CMC METANO Parma 13/06/2024 E 300

5616 PLASTOBLOK Parma 13/06/2024 P 300
REVISIONI ING. Sede 13/06/2024 M

5626 AG. AUTOPR c/o G.E V. Fontevivo 14/06/2024 P 300

5620 AG. AUTOPRATICA c/o OFF AR.A Parma 14/06/2024 [P 300

5619 BIEFFE Fontevivo 14/06/2024 P 300

5604 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o off. CAVAGNA T Fontevivo 14/06/2024 M 300
REVISIONI Sede 14/06/2024 M




5596

AG. LA ROCCA cl/o Off. CANU

Trecasali

5624 AG. AUTOPRATICA c/o CENTRO DIES Parma

5606

5605
5597
5590
5621
5601

5612
5550
5611
5616

AG. PRATICAUTO c/o off. ALIANI
REVISIONI

AG. CAR CONSULTc/o SCHIARETTI
AG. LA ROCCA c/o EURODIESEL
TEP

AG. AUTOPR c/o C.REV.Veic.Ind.
CMB

COLLAUDI

EUROGAS 2001

AG.ZANARDI c/o off. ALIANI

CMC METANO

PLASTOBLOK

REVISIONI ING.

Fidenza
Sede
Langhirano
Parma
Parma
Parma
Bardi
Sede
Parma
Fidenza
Parma
Parma
Sede

5604 AG.PRATICAUTO c/o off. CAVAGNA T Fontevivo

5618
5614
5630

5629
5606
5556

5630
5609
5593
5615
5633
5611

5612

5560
5620
5626
5613
5619
5616
5523

5630

B.G -BOSELLI

DODI SRL

AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.AR.
REVISIONI

SANI TRASPORTI SRL
AG. PRATICAUTO c/o off. ALIANI
EUROCAR

REVISIONI

AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.AR.
ASSALI LUCA
NUOVAMETALPLAST
AUTOFFICINA AZ

CAB AUTO

CMC METANO
COLLAUDI

EUROGAS 2001
REVISIONI ING.
TECNOGAS

AG. AUTOPRATICA clo OFF AR.A
AG. AUTOPR c/oG.E V.
BERTAZZONI

BIEFFE

PLASTOBLOK

AG. BORGOTARESE c/o CALCESTR.

REVISIONI
AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.AR.

Noceto
Parma
Fontevivo

Sede

C/O Diesel System
Fidenza
Soragnha

Sede
Medesano
Salsomaggiore
Sala Baganza
Parma
Langhirano
Parma

Sede

Parma

Sede

Fidenza
Parma
Fontevivo
Collecchio
Fontevivo
Parma
Compiano
Sede
Medesano

15/06/2024 MP 600
17/06/2024 P 300 75
17/06/2024 B 300
17/06/2024 M

18/06/2024 B 300 75
18/06/2024 P 300
18/06/2024 B 300
19/06/2024 M 360 90
19/06/2024 B 240
19/06/2024 M

19/06/2024 B 240
20/06/2024 P 300 75
20/06/2024 B 300
20/06/2024 P 300
20/06/2024 M

21/06/2024 P 300 75
21/06/2024 P 240
21/06/2024 P 240
21/06/2024 M 300
21/06/2024 M

22/06/2024 M 420 105
24/06/2024 P 300 75
24/06/2024 P 240
24/06/2024 M

25/06/2024 P 300 75
25/06/2024 P 240
25/06/2024 P 240
26/06/2024 P 240
26/06/2024 M 300
26/06/2024 P 300
26/06/2024 M

26/06/2024 P 240
27/06/2024 M

27/06/2024 P 240
27/06/2024 P 300
28/06/2024 P 300
28/06/2024 P 240
28/06/2024 P 300
28/06/2024 P 300
28/06/2024 M 240
28/06/2024 M

29/06/2024 MP 600




